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,""f^t? Spring Student Gount FoTANB Summary By School
"i#ri February 05,2018 Enrollment

Cqunt:
Oi!tric't:

School:

18 Glacler

(X00 Brownlng Ebrn

05i17 Babb School

TOTAL STUDENT COUNT FOR ANB BY GRADE - SCHOOL

Fall Winter

SchoolYoar: 2017.201A

Lowostcrado: PK

Hlghet Gradei 6

Budget Unit: E2

Spring

KindergartEn Full E2

'l st Grads E2

2nd GradE E2

3rd GradE E2

4th Grade E2

5th Grade E2

6th Grad6 E2

School Total

7

5

7

1

g
=::::::=

Studgnb who tumed t9 on or befotg septombor '10, 2ol7 .rc includod In tho total rtudent count for ANB by gr.de.
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I, Spring Student Count For ANB Summary By School
February 05, 2018 Enrollment

County:

Oistrict:

School:

l8 Glacior

(N00 Browning Elgm

0538 KW.VC Elemontary

TOTAL STUDENT COUNT FOR ANB BY GRADE - SCHOOL

Fall

SchoolYear: 2017.201a

LowostGr.do: PK

Highgst Grade: I
Budgot Unit: E1

Grade Winter Spring

Kindergadon Full E'l

1st Grade El

4th Grade El

SchoolTotal

137

't6r

0

0

0

0

136

162

1

298 0 299

Students $'ho tumod t9 on or bofore Sept mbar lO,2Ol7 aro includod in thg total rtudent count for ANB by grade.

STUDENTS COUNTEO FOR ANB WHO ATTEI{D PART.TIME -SCHOOL
Not Patt.limo p8rt.{im€ pait{lnE

Countod Counl Count CountFoTANB 180-3sg 360{39 540-7t9<180 hrrryr hrsryr hrg yrFall
Transition lst - 6 Grades El

students who tumed '19 on or before september 10, 2017 are not included in part-time student count for ANB.
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! Spring Student Count For ANB Summary By School
February 05, 2018 Enrollment

SchoolYear: 2017-2018

Lotvoat Gradg: 1

Higheqt Grade: 6

Budgot Unit: El

TOTAL STUDEI{T COUNT FOR ANB BY GRADE - SCHOOL

Fall Winter

0

151

141

132

424

Studont€ who turned l9 on or boforo Seplomb€r 10, 2017 are Includod In tho lotal studoni couril for ANB by grado.

STUDENTS COUNTED FOR ANB WHO ATTEND PART-NME €CHOOL
Not part{irn€ paai.time

countgd Count CountFoTANB 180n59 360€39

Fa <180 hrrtyr hrllyr

Transition 1st - 6 Grad€s E'l

16 Glacier

(X00 Brownlr|g Elem

0539 Napi School

County:

Oistrict:

Schogl:

Grade Spring

18t Grade E1

4th G.ade E'l

sth Grade El

6lh Grade El

School Total

1

153

142

130

426

Part.tir|e
Count

540-719
hrE yr

0

0

0

0

0

Nol
Counted
FoTANB

<180

Pa.t.{ime
Count

180.359
hE/yr

Part{imo
Count

360.539
hr8ryr

Part.{im9
Counl

540-719
hrE/y.Sp.ing

Transition 1st - 6 Grades El

students who tumed 19 on or b€fore september 10, 2017 ar€ not included in part-time student count ior ANB.
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! Spring Student Count FoTANB Summary By School
February 05, 2018 Enrollment

County:

Dldrict:

School:

18 Glacisr

0400 Browning Elem

1588 Bio Sky School

TOTAL STUDEI{T COUI{T FOR A1{B BY GRADE . SCHOOL

Fall Winter

Schoof Yo.r: 2017-2018

Lows3tc6do: PK

Highrstcrad€: E

Budgetunlt El

Grade Spring

4

4

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

4

2

4

2.022
::!::-

l st Gradg E1

2nd Grads El

3d Grade El

4th Grade E1

slh Grade E1

6th Grade El

Elh G.ade El

School Total

Studgnb who turn€d 19 on or bofore S€ptgmb€r 10, 2017 a.o includad in tho total ltud€nt count for ANB by grado,
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i, Spring Student Gount For ANB Summary By School
February 05, 2018 Enrollment

County:

DiBtrict:

School:

18 Glaci.r
(X00 Brownlng Elem

l59ia Gl.nd.lo &hool

TOTAL STUDENT COUNT FOR ANB BY GRADE . SCHOOL

Fall Winter

SchoolYear: 2O17-2O1A

Lowegtcrado: PK

HlgtE t G6de: 8

Budget Unit: El

Grade

0

0

0

0

0

0

017
=::

Spring

2

I

2nd G.ade Ei

3rd Grade El

4th Grads E1

slh Grsde E1

6th Grade E l

7th Grade E1

8th Grad€ El

School Tot l

2

1

17

Student! !^'ho lumed 19 on or b€fo€ Sept.mbor lO, 201? a.e included in the total shrdent cour foJANB by grido.
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? Spring Student Count FoTANB Summary By School
February 05, 2018 Enrollment

Count!|:

District:

School:

lE Glacler

0400 Brownlng El€m

l613 B.owning Middle School

Schoof Year: 2017-201a

Lorvegt Grade: 7

Hlgheetcrade: E

Budgotunit lll

Grade

TOTAL STUDEI{T COUNT FOR ANB BY GRADE . SCHOOL

Fall Winter

126

146

Spring

01
0 123

0 151

272 0 2ts::

6th G.ade Ml

7th Grade M1

8th Grade Ml

School Total

Studentr who tumed 19 on or botore S€ptomber lO, 2017 ar€ includod in the total €tudent count for ANB by grado.

STUDEI{TS COUNTED FOR ANB WHO ATTEND PART.TIME €CHq)L
ilot Part-time Part.{lrneCounted Count CountFofANB 180{59 360_56!l

FsI <l8o hrsry. hrrryr

P..l{inro
Counl

540-719
hrs/yr

7-8 Gradg Ml

students who tumed 19 on or before septemb€r 10, 2017 ar€ not incruded in part-time stud.nt count for ANB.
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":ffi
Spring Student Gount For ANB Summary By School

February 05, 2018 Enrollment

SchoofYs.r: 2017.201E

Lotwttcrade: 2

High€atcrrde: 3

Budgetunlt El

TOTAL STUOENT COUNT FOR AN8 BY GRADE . SCHOOL

Fall Wintel

County:

Diltrict:

School:

18 Glacler

0400 Brovning El.m

1&O Brdning El€mentary

Grade Spring

1

159

160

1st GradE El

2nd Grade E1

3rd Grade El

4th Grads E1

School Toial

0

1&l

0

0

0

324 0 322:::E
studgntr f,'ho tumod 19 on or befo|t s€piomber 10, 2017 ar.Includod io the totalstudor count nora B by grade.
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S"f^i? Spring Student Count FoTANB Summary By School
''r#_r.t February 05, 2018 Enrollment

County:

District:

School:

Schoof Year: 2017-2018

Lovroqtcrade: I
Higheel G.ade: 12

Budgol Unit Hl

TOTAL STUDENT COUNT FOR ANB BY GRADE . SCHOOL

Fall Winter

18 Glacier

0401 Bronning H S

05/B Brdning High School

Grade Sprlng
gth Grade Hl
'l0th Grade H1

11th Grade Hl

12lh Grade H1

School Total

146

158

134

138

0

0

0

0

145

150

r33

132

560

Sludent3 who turnod 19 on or b€foro Seplomb.r 10, 2Ol7 are included in the total 3tudent couni for ANB by grado.

STUDENTS COUNTED FOR ANB U'TIO ATTEND PART.TTilE .SCHOOL
Not Part{ino part.time

Count Count
180.359 360€39
hrs/yr hrs/yr

9-12 G|ade H1

students who tumed 19 on o. b€fore sgptember 10, 2017 ar€ not included in part-time student count for ANB.

OTHER STUDENT COUNT FOR ANB€CHOOL

Counted
For ANB

<180
Spring

Part{l.n€
Count

540-719
hrsFyr

20

Studont Count Typs

19 Y€ar Olds Hl

Spring

7
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