

County:

18 Glacier

School Year:

2017-2018

District:

0400 Browning Elem

Lowest Grade:

School: 0537 Babb School **Highest Grade:**

PK

Budget Unit:

E2

TOTAL STUDENT COUNT FOR ANB BY GRADE - SCHOOL

Grade	Fall	Winter	Spring
Kindergarten Full E2	7	0	6
1st Grade E2	4	0	5
2nd Grade E2	5	0	5
3rd Grade E2	7	0	7
4th Grade E2	3	0	2
5th Grade E2	7	0	6
6th Grade E2	1	0	1
School Total	34	0	32

Students who turned 19 on or before September 10, 2017 are included in the total student count for ANB by grade.

hembre (il y old Program



County:

18 Glacier

School Year:

2017-2018

District:

.

0400 Browning Elem

Lowest Grade:

PK

School:

0538 KW-VC Elementary

Highest Grade:

1

Budget Unit:

E1

TOTAL STUDENT COUNT FOR ANB BY GRADE - SCHOOL

Grade	Fall	Winter	Spring
Kindergarten Full E1	137	0	136
1st Grade E1	161	0	162
4th Grade E1	0	0	1
School Total	298	0	299

Students who turned 19 on or before September 10, 2017 are included in the total student count for ANB by grade.

STUDENTS COUNTED FOR ANB WHO ATTEND PART-TIME -SCHOOL

Fall	Not	Part-time	Part-time	Part-time
	Counted	Count	Count	Count
	For ANB	180-359	360-539	540-719
	<180	hrs/yr	hrs/yr	hrs/yr
Transition 1st - 6 Grades E1	0	0	1	0

Students who turned 19 on or before September 10, 2017 are not included in part-time student count for ANB.



County:

18 Glacier

School Year:

2017-2018

District:

0400 Browning Elem

Lowest Grade:

2017-20

School:

0539 Napi School

Highest Grade: Budget Unit: 4 6 E1

TOTAL STUDENT COUNT FOR ANB BY GRADE - SCHOOL

Grade	Fall	Winter	Spring
1st Grade E1	0	0	1
4th Grade E1	151	0	153
5th Grade E1	141	0	142
6th Grade E1	132	0	130
School Total	424	0	426

Students who turned 19 on or before September 10, 2017 are included in the total student count for ANB by grade.

STUDENTS COUNTED FOR ANB WHO ATTEND PART-TIME -SCHOOL

	Fall	Not Counted For ANB <180	Part-time Count 180-359 hrs/yr	Part-time Count 360-539 hrs/yr	Part-time Count 540-719 hrs/yr
Transition 1st - 6 Grades E1		0	0	0	6
	Spring	Not Counted For ANB <180	Part-time Count 180-359 hrs/yr	Part-time Count 360-539 hrs/yr	Part-time Count 540-719 hrs/yr
Transition 1st - 6 Grades E1		0	0	0	6

Students who turned 19 on or before September 10, 2017 are not included in part-time student count for ANB.



County:

18 Glacier

School Year:

2017-2018

District:

0400 Browning Elem

Lowest Grade:

School:

1588 Big Sky School

Highest Grade: Budget Unit:

8 E1

PK

TOTAL STUDENT COUNT FOR ANB BY GRADE - SCHOOL

Grade	Fall	Winter	Spring
1st Grade E1	3	0	3
2nd Grade E1	4	0	4
3rd Grade E1	2	0	2
4th Grade E1	5	0	5
5th Grade E1	4	0	4
6th Grade E1	2	0	2
8th Grade E1	2	0	2
School Total	22	0	22

Students who turned 19 on or before September 10, 2017 are included in the total student count for ANB by grade.



County:

18 Glacier

School Year:

2017-2018

District:

0400 Browning Elem

Lowest Grade:

PK

School:

1594 Glendale School

Highest Grade: Budget Unit:

8

TOTAL STUDENT COUNT FOR ANB BY GRADE - SCHOOL

Grade	Fall	Winter	Spring
2nd Grade E1	2	0	2
3rd Grade E1	3	0	3
4th Grade E1	2	0	2
5th Grade E1	3	0	3
6th Grade E1	3	0	3
7th Grade E1	1	0	1
8th Grade E1	3	0	3
School Total	17	0	17

Students who turned 19 on or before September 10, 2017 are included in the total student count for ANB by grade.



County:

18 Glacier

School Year:

2017-2018

District:

0400 Browning Elem

Lowest Grade:

7

School:

1613 Browning Middle School

Highest Grade: Budget Unit:

TOTAL STUDENT COUNT FOR ANB BY GRADE - SCHOOL

Grade	Fall	Winter	Spring
6th Grade M1	0	0	1
7th Grade M1	126	0	123
8th Grade M1	146	0	151
School Total	272	0	275

Students who turned 19 on or before September 10, 2017 are included in the total student count for ANB by grade.

STUDENTS COUNTED FOR ANB WHO ATTEND PART-TIME -SCHOOL

7	Fall	Not Counted For ANB <180	Part-time Count 180-359 hrs/yr	Part-time Count 360-539 hrs/yr	Part-time Count 540-719 hrs/yr
7-8 Grade M1		0	0	1	

Students who turned 19 on or before September 10, 2017 are not included in part-time student count for ANB.

0



County:

18 Glacier

1840 Browning Elementary

School Year:

2017-2018

District: School:

ict: 0400 Browning Elem

Lowest Grade:

Highest Grade: 3

Budget Unit:

E1

2

TOTAL STUDENT COUNT FOR ANB BY GRADE - SCHOOL

Grade	Fall	Winter	Spring
1st Grade E1	0	0	1
2nd Grade E1	158	0	159
3rd Grade E1	164	0	160
4th Grade E1	2	0	2
School Total	324	0	322

Students who turned 19 on or before September 10, 2017 are included in the total student count for ANB by grade.



9-12 Grade H1

Spring Student Count For ANB Summary By School February 05, 2018 Enrollment

County:

18 Glacier

School Year:

2017-2018

H1

District: School: 0401 Browning H S

0543 Browning High School

Lowest Grade:

Highest Grade: 12

...g..co. c.aac

Budget Unit:

TOTAL STUDENT COUNT FOR ANB BY GRADE - SCHOOL

Grade	Fall	Winter	Spring
9th Grade H1	146	0	145
10th Grade H1	158	0	150
11th Grade H1	134	0	133
12th Grade H1	138	0	132
School Total	576	0	560

Students who turned 19 on or before September 10, 2017 are included in the total student count for ANB by grade.

STUDENTS COUNTED FOR ANB WHO ATTEND PART-TIME -SCHOOL

Spring	Not	Part-time	Part-time	Part-time
	Counted	Count	Count	Count
	For ANB	180-359	360-539	540-719
	<180	hrs/yr	hrs/yr	hrs/yr
	1	1	7	20

Students who turned 19 on or before September 10, 2017 are not included in part-time student count for ANB.

OTHER STUDENT COUNT FOR ANB-SCHOOL

Student Count Type	Fall	Winter	Spring
19 Year Olds H1	7	0	7